
Spare Parts List

Ipc Div.SOTECO

Ref: ASID00495
Model: ASPIRATEUR PLANET 730 S



Table: ENSAMBLE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 2

* MECB01202 07419 1,00 --
* MECB01203 07420 1,00 --
* MECB01901 X 01857 0,80 --
* MECB40090 01857 CABLE ELECTRIQUE 4X2,5 1,00 --
* KTRI04597 07614 1,00 --
* FTDP40014 021217 FILTRE PCB 850h-480 1,00 14/02/2017 --
* PMFU00781 021881 SC/FI 1,00 --
* VVSC00035 021886 1,00 --
* LAFN89630 07235 BARIL DGN.850 SP/1 SF H.600 IX 1,00 --
0001 CARR01387 021888 1,00 --
0002 PMVR02666 021889 1,00 --
0003 MPVR07338 021890 1,00 --
0004 MEVR01867 07297 3,00 --
0005 RCVR00882 07298 1,00 --
0006 RCVR00883 07299 1,00 --
0007 GUVR40018 00255 JOINT DU BOUCHON 1,00 --
0008 MEVR02141 020881 1,00 --
0009 RCVR00954 021760 2,00 --
0010 TUVR00077 030096 1,00 --
0011 ABGO00056 07301 3,00 --
0012 VTRS71964 01012 RONDELLE 10 3,00 --
0013 VTDD72010 01375 ECROU 10 MA 3,00 --
0014 TBFX40006 07098 TUYAU FLEX D.60 CALOR 1,10 --
0015 FSVR86722 03005 COLLIER BLOCAGE TUYAU 48/68 4,00 --
0016 RCVR00868 06507 RACCORD 3 JETS 1,00 --
0017 RCVR40100 07015 RACCORD DTT 1/8"M AU D. 8/ 5 DG. 3,00 --
0018 RCVR72251 00689 RACCORD 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 --
0019 RCVR00840 03127 REDUCTEUR 1/8" F - 1/4" M 1,00 --
0020 RCVR00970 030174 1,00 --
0021 TBBP72261 00723 TUYAU HYDRAUL. 8x5 AU METRE 0,40 --
0022 RCVR40100 07015 RACCORD DTT 1/8"M AU D. 8/ 5 DG. 1,00 --
0023 RCVR72251 00689 RACCORD 1/4" F. 1/8" F. 1,00 --
0024 MNMN00006 07013 1,00 --
0025 MECI18988 06366 INTERRUPTEUR THERMIQUE 10A 1,00 --
0026 MEVR89097 07283 BOITE INT-GE IP 55 1,00 --
0027 VTVT01228 07152 2,00 --
0028 VTRS00393 01024 RONDELLE DENTEE M4 UNI 8842 2,00 --
0029 VTRS00388 00998 RONDELLE 4 2,00 --
0030 VTDD00232 01854 ECROU M 4 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0031 TBFX00913 07366 AIR 1,30 --
0032 PMVR02667 021891 1,00 --
0033 FTDP00375 021458 1,00 --
0034 VTVT01284 030155 1,00 --
0035 VTVR00346 01732 BOUTON "F" 10 MA 1,00 --



Table: KIT FILTRANTE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 3

0001 FTDP49549 07023 FILTRE STELL.D.460 POL. 1,00 --
0002 MPVR88925 06799 ANNEAU PORTE FILTRE SER.850 1,00 --
0003 GUVR40008 07561/850 JOINT DGN. L.1490 1,00 --
0004 FSVR00146 020065 1,00 --
0005 LAFN08682 021020 1,00 --
0006 VTVT01090 02082 BOULON M 6X20 1,00 --
0007 VTDD00230 01650 ECROU AUTO-BLO. M 6 FAIBLE UNI 7474 1,00 --
0008 PMVR04414 07518/64 2,00 --
0009 PMVR02595 07518 3,00 --



Table: BARIL Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 4

0001 LAFN08378 06818 CUVE HAUT 850 1,00 --
0002 GUVR89778 06861 GUARNITURE NIVEAU VISITER 1,00 --
0003 MPVR89918 06860 VERRE NIVEAU VISITER 1,00 --
0004 VTVT72055 01979 VIS "TC" CROIX 5X30 4,00 --
0005 VTVT72106 02627 VIS PAT TMT PHL 5X40 4,00 --
0006 MPVR08385 021241NE 4,00 --
0007 VTRS00409 02054 RONDELLE DENTEE M12 UNI 8842 4,00 --
0008 VTDD00245 07138 4,00 --
0009 RTRT40018 07106 ROUE PIVOTTANTE D. 60 M12X25 4,00 --
0010 MPVR06894 06801 CARTER COUVERTURE ROUE 4,00 --
0011 RCVR00880 07161 MOUNTAGE MURAL FF3/8" M26X1,5 1,00 --
0012 VTVR00364 07162 1,00 --
0013 VTRS00439 020838 RONDELLE AL 3/4" 1,00 --



Table: BARIL Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 5

0001 PMVR03250 021875SC/FI G 1,00 --
0002 VTVR89842 06907 PLAQUETTE POUR CROCHET 3,00 --
0003 CHVR89843 07095 CROCHET LEVIER DRAGON 3,00 --
0004 VTRS00400 01052 RONDELLE PLANE M 6 UNI 6592 6,00 --
0005 VTVT01103 02726 VIS TC CROIX M 6X12 6,00 --
0006 LAFN08372 06792 PLAQUE CUVE 2,00 --
0007 VTDD00214 00130 ECROU M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --
0008 VTRS00396 01034 RONDELLE PLANE M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0009 VTVR72041 01744 RONDELLE 8X30 4,00 --
0010 VTVT01392 07136-1 VIS TBEI 8X16 UNI 7380 INOX 4,00 --
0011 GUVR40022 06870 GUARNITURE SUPP.COURBLE TOOL 850 1,00 --
0012 VTVR00395 01302 INOX RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 --
0013 MFVR89238 07233 CONNECTEUR D.70 ALUMINIUM 1,00 --
0014 LAFN88787 07539 SUPPORT PLT. 1,00 --
0015 MPVR88788 07508 PROTECTION PLT. 1,00 --
0016 GUGO88789 07538 JOINT PLT. 1,00 --
0017 FSVR00074 03592 CLIP 300X9 1,00 --
0018 VTVR00395 01302 INOX RIVET 4,8X15 INOX 4,00 --
0019 LAFN08472 07536 1,00 --
0020 VTVR37754 02900 POIGNEE M 10X36 1,00 --
0021 MPVR06932 07574 2,00 --
0022 VTVT01235 07575 1,00 --
0023 VTDD00230 01650 ECROU AUTO-BLO. M 6 FAIBLE UNI 7474 1,00 --
0024 LAFN88792 06363 PETIT PIED TENDEUR COURROIE M8 H=15 1,00 --
0025 VTVT01028 01043 VIS TE M 8X25 UNI 5739 1,00 --
0026 VTRS00427 07086 1,00 --
0027 LAFN09889 021290 ATEX 1,00 --



Table: Valvola Rompivuoto Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 6

0001 RCVR00897 020078 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0002 MPVR05731 00803 ANNEAU 1-1/2" 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0003 LAFN09577 030151 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0004 VTRS00446 030153 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0005 LAFN09579 030154 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0006 VTVT01075 01756 VIS M 5X70 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0007 VTDD71969 01035 ECROU 5 MA 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0008 MPVR06729 03882 COQUE TENUE 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0009 MPVR35796 03706 DOUILLE PLAST. D.8 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0010 MLML00361 01407 RESSORT DE RENVOI CAVALIE 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0011 VTRS00397 01036 RONDELLE PLANE M 5-5,3 D.E 11,5 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0012 VTDD71970 01038 ECROU 5 MA 1,00 06/09/2016 --
0013 GUGO41219 00256 JOINT PLAT 1,00 --
0014 MPVR41218 00834 FRETTE 1-1/4" 1,00 --



Table: CHARIOT Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 7

0001 MPVR88757 06802 BOUCHON PINCE 2,00 --
0002 MLML40021 06823 CHASSIS RESSORT TRIPHASE 2,00 --
0003 LAFN40448 06793 GLISSIERE ATTACHE CUVE 2,00 --
0004 VTVT01191 06369 VIS "TC" CROIX 4,2X16 INOX 2,00 --
0005 LAFN08423 07199 2,00 --
0006 VTDD72060 02052 ECROU 12 MA 2,00 --
0007 VTRS00409 02054 RONDELLE DENTEE M12 UNI 8842 2,00 --
0008 RTRT89841 07105 ROUE PIVOTTANTE D.150 NYL. M12X30 2,00 --
0009 RTRT40008 07104 ROUE D.150-D. 6 NYL. 2,00 --
0010 VTVT01225 07144 2,00 --
0011 VTRS71964 01012 RONDELLE 10 2,00 --
0012 VTRS71964 01012 RONDELLE 10 2,00 --
0013 VTDD00246 07145 ECROU AUTO-BLO. M10 FAIBLE UNI7474 2,00 --
0014 MPVR06895 06835 CAPUCHON EN PLA 40X40 2,00 --
0015 LAFN08409 07055 1,00 --
0016 LAFN08369 06788 PIVOT ATTACHE LEVIER 2,00 --
0017 VTAE00090 07142 4,00 --
0018 MPVR06893 06800 PORTE ACCESSOIRES CONIQUE 2,00 --
0019 VTVR00363 07139 2,00 --
0020 VTDD00214 00130 ECROU M 8 UNI 5721 2,00 --
0021 LAFN08370 06790 LEVIER ATTACHE CUVE 1,00 --
0022 VTVT01230 07227 2,00 --
0023 VTRS00396 01034 RONDELLE PLANE M 8 UNI 6592 2,00 --
0024 LAFN08371 06791 2,00 --
0025 LAFN08368 06786 CLIQUET ARRETE ATTACHE CUVE 2,00 --
0026 LAFN10776 06787/RIC 2,00 --
0027 VTVT01223 07140 2,00 --
0028 RCDS00090 06789 PIVOT GLISSIER ATTACHE CUVE 2,00 --
0029 VTVT01226 07146 VIS TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 --
0030 VTRS00396 01034 RONDELLE PLANE M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0031 VTRS00396 01034 RONDELLE PLANE M 8 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0032 VTDD00214 00130 ECROU M 8 UNI 5721 4,00 --



Table: Carteratura Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 8

0001 CEVR40000 06892 CHARNIÈRE TRIPHASE 2,00 --
0002 VTRS00400 01052 RONDELLE PLANE M 6 UNI 6592 4,00 --
0003 VTVT01025 01040 BOULON M 6X30 4,00 --
0004 VTVT01226 07146 VIS TE M 8X50 Z.B UNI 5737 4,00 --
0005 VTRS00427 07086 4,00 --
0006 LAFN08425 07200 1,00 --
0007 VTRS00437 020665 2,00 --
0008 VTDD00222 01003 ECROU M 6 UNI 5588 2,00 --
0009 VTVR71992 01302 RIVET 5X19 2,00 --
0010 GUVR00387 06869 GUARNITURE RECOUVRIR BORD TRIPH.850 1,20 --
0011 VTVT01103 02726 VIS TC CROIX M 6X12 2,00 --
0012 LAFN09565 030103 1,00 --
0013 LAFN09558 030100 1,00 --
0014 LAFN09559 030101 1,00 --
0015 LAFN09561 030102 1,00 --
0016 VTVR00394 01301NE RIVET NOIR 5X11 18,00 --
0017 VTVT01080 01866 BOULON M 5X10 2,00 --
0018 VTRS00404 01349 RONDELLE GROVER 6 1,00 --
0019 VTRS00389 01002 TABLIER M 6X18X1,5 UNI 6593 4,00 --
0020 VTVT01090 02082 BOULON M 6X20 4,00 --
0021 MPVR06899 06871 TAPIS PORTE OBJECT TRIPHASE 850 1,00 --
0022 VTVT71961 01006 VIS T.1/2 CROIX 5X20 4,00 --
0023 TBBP40007 06841 TUBE D.25 L=430 1,00 --
0024 MPVR07780 01072-1NE SUPP.POIGNEE 2,00 --
0025 VTVR00394 01301NE RIVET NOIR 5X11 1,00 --



Table: SILENCIEUX Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 9

0001 LAFN08467 07426 1,00 --
0002 FTDP00289 07284 1,00 --
0003 LAFN10781 07292 1,00 --
0004 FTDP00288 07110 2,00 --
0005 LAFN08429 07210 1,00 --
0006 VTVT01186 03946 VIS ATF TC CROIX 4,8X9,5 DIN798 2,00 --
0007 VTVT01186 03946 VIS ATF TC CROIX 4,8X9,5 DIN798 4,00 --
0008 VTRS00390 01009 RONDELLE DENTEE M5 UNI 8842 1,00 --
0009 VTVT01186 03946 VIS ATF TC CROIX 4,8X9,5 DIN798 2,00 --
0010 LAFN08384 06843 CROCHET PORTE-CÂBLE TRIPHASE 1,00 --



Table: COUVERCLE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Old Ref. Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 21/02/2017 Selected Part: ASID00495 Page 10

0001 LAFN08738 021455 1,00 --
0002 LAFN09551 030050 1,00 --
0003 GUVR00439 021506 1,00 --
0004 VTVT01256 021013 6,00 --
0005 VTRS00397 01036 RONDELLE PLANE M 5-5,3 D.E 11,5 6,00 --
0006 VTDD71970 01038 ECROU 5 MA 6,00 --


